
UNC SCHOLARSHIP RACE
09/09/2017 34

158

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

Race Date:

Up North Combine

08:00:00

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:Release Time:

09/23/2017 13:22:17

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

1 T. Spencer York Regio CUYRI17 0656  0440.311 12:46:33 1536.59402 0:00

2 Upper Canada Loft NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 2872  2468.432 13:05:34 1533.03295 0:38

3 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0509  5429.157 12:41:13 1526.394912 1:53

4 M. Pallotta Scugog RPC CU LP17 3745 -1408.863 12:31:08 1507.9122BC 5 5:27

5 Upper Canada Loft NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 2857  2468.432 13:13:54 1492.33372 8:28

6 C. Beuving York Regio CU YRI17 0972  5432.642 12:50:00 1492.17767 8:30

7 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0575  5429.157 12:47:47 1491.56052 8:37

8 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU BORD17 7117  0393.937 12:24:15 1490.773912 8:48

9 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU BORD17 7125  0393.937 12:25:58 1481.15182 10:43

10 Kempens Koupe Lakeport R CU LP17 3920  3396.224 12:27:47 1479.59275 10:58

11 L&K Foster Borden RPC CU KING17 0015  0412.909 12:39:40 1476.43274 11:40

12 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU BORD17 7108  0393.937 12:26:57 1475.69583 11:49

13 T. Alves Scugog RPC CU LP17 3807  0410.920 12:39:20 1471.0740BC 2 12:45

14 F. Ditri Humber Val  CU17 567 -1425.235 12:49:46 1467.44764 13:30

15 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU BORD17 7105  0393.937 12:28:56 1464.81284 14:02

16 R. Morris Borden RPC CU BORD17 7064  0397.335 12:31:19 1464.46965 14:06

17 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0524  5429.157 12:55:26 1452.93233 16:28

18 Calvin  Chi York Regio CU YRI17 0746  4442.747 13:04:48 1452.81433 16:30

19 T. Alves Scugog RPC CU LP17 3867  0410.920 12:43:11 1451.0741BC 2 16:53

20 K. Qiu York Regio CU YRI17 0856  4446.519 13:08:36 1447.147710 17:41

21 B. Mathers Humber Val CU HV17 1253  1411.749 12:44:52 1445.47014 18:03

22 K. Qiu York Regio CUYRI17 0805  4446.519 13:09:44 1441.85202 18:48

23 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0564  5429.157 12:58:56 1435.91864 20:04

24 R&J Hastie Lakeport R CU LP17 3107 -2416.932 12:50:30 1435.2512BB 5 20:16

25 P. Tsiampas Lakeport R CU LP17 3283  2464.936 13:24:05 1434.59435 20:20

26 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU BORD17 7112  0393.937 12:35:45 1428.60205 21:39

27 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU KING17 0004  0393.937 12:35:47 1428.42936 21:41

28 K. Qiu York Regio CUYRI17 0857  4446.519 13:14:45 1418.86853 23:45

29 G. Dafos Toronto Ce CU17 3588  0453.873 13:19:54 1418.79656 23:47

30 Lakeside Loft Borden RPC CU BORD17 7656  0381.676 12:29:56 1413.96394 24:51

31 Lakeside Loft Borden RPC CU BORD17 7659  0381.676 12:29:57 1413.87662 24:52

32 B. Mathers Humber Val CU HV17 1254  1411.749 12:51:33 1412.33402 25:12

33 R. Rotiroti Lakeport R CU LP17 3333  1409.441 12:49:55 1412.25695 25:12

34 P. Tsiampas Lakeport R CU LP17 3263  2464.936 13:29:28 1411.15442 25:25

35 Kempens Koupe Lakeport R CU LP17 3911  3396.224 12:41:23 1408.08372 26:05

36 L&K Foster Borden RPC CU BORD17 7816  0412.909 12:54:05 1404.05442 27:02

37 J. Sousa NOT UNC ME CU17 0716  2473.591 13:37:39 1402.64215 27:20

38 M. Pallotta Scugog RPC CU LP17 3732 -1408.863 12:52:01 1400.0782BC 2 27:56

39 Rea & Son Loft Borden RPC CU BORD17 7716  0400.064 12:45:51 1399.55926 28:03

40 P. Furlano Lakeport R CU LP17 3314  1409.441 12:52:42 1398.82784 28:12

41 G. Dafos Toronto Ce CU17 3581  0453.873 13:24:51 1397.17722 28:35

42 Kempens Koupe Lakeport R CU LP17 3934  3396.224 12:43:52 1395.76603 28:51

43 Calvin  Chi York Regio CU YRI17 0715  4442.747 13:18:22 1390.89852 29:59

44 V. DaRocha York Regio CUYRI17 0516  0463.740 13:34:25 1386.71326 30:58

45 R&R Zonnekeyn Lakeport R AU RRZ17 929  2429.136 13:09:31 1386.44592 30:59

46 P. Furlano Lakeport R CU LP17 3334  1409.441 12:55:32 1385.41712 31:14

47 J. Tavares NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1770  3474.827 13:43:26 1382.63675 31:52

48 B. Mathers Humber Val CU HV17 1289  1411.749 12:58:20 1380.22023 32:27

49 L&K Foster Borden RPC CU BORD17 7851  0412.909 13:01:02 1371.63883 34:27

50 P. Tsiampas Lakeport R CU LP17 3295  2464.936 13:39:02 1371.33623 34:29

51 C. Beuving York Regio CU YRI17 0954  5432.642 13:16:01 1369.31502 34:59

52 K. Qiu York Regio CU YRI17 0852  4446.519 13:28:04 1361.26884 36:53

53 M. Bato York Regio CU17 12056  0440.278 13:23:50 1359.58211 37:18

54 G. Dafos Toronto Ce CU17 6059  0453.873 13:36:25 1349.13953 39:48



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

55 Liz Foster Borden RPC CU17 2613  0412.909 13:07:22 1343.37604 41:12

56 F. Ditri Humber Val CU17 8712 -1425.235 13:16:53 1341.87702 41:35

57 A. Pallotta Scugog RPC CU LP17 3192  0408.837 13:04:44 1341.6222BC 5 41:38

58 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0592  5429.157 13:20:38 1338.72515 42:19

59 C. Beuving York Regio CU YRI17 0931  5432.642 13:24:32 1333.37573 43:39

60 T. Spencer York Regio CUYRI17 0612  0440.311 13:30:23 1332.72762 43:49

61 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0546  5429.157 13:22:11 1332.28376 43:55

62 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0511  5429.157 13:22:22 1331.52597 44:06

63 Upper Canada Loft NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 2879  2468.432 13:52:01 1330.74013 44:18

64 V. DaRocha York Regio CUYRI17 0531  0463.740 13:51:13 1320.38152 46:55

65 R&J Hastie Lakeport R CU17 19636 -2416.932 13:17:25 1313.5395GRIZ 2 48:41

66 Lakeside Loft Borden RPC CU17 7729  0381.676 12:50:50 1312.35303 48:57

67 M. Pallotta Scugog RPC CU LP17 3739 -1408.863 13:11:58 1310.5468BCPD 3 49:25

68 V. DaRocha York Regio CUYRI17 0517  0463.740 13:57:17 1297.96153 52:40

69 V. DaRocha York Regio CU17 0482  0463.740 13:57:23 1297.59834 52:46

70 J. Tavares NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1771  3474.827 14:10:58 1280.01452 57:24

71 P. Tsiampas Lakeport R CU LP17 3264  2464.936 14:04:30 1275.52704 58:36

72 P. Tsiampas Lakeport R CU LP17 3267  2464.936 14:07:19 1265.74625 61:16

73 A. Pallotta Scugog RPC CU LP17 3156  0408.837 13:25:33 1255.8347BB 2 64:03

74 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU HV17 1527  0393.937 13:15:14 1249.66807 65:47

75 R&R Zonnekeyn Lakeport R AU RRZ17 969  2429.136 13:45:09 1243.31302 67:33

76 M. Pallotta Scugog RPC CU LP17 3707 -1408.863 13:28:56 1242.9494BB 4 67:42

77 R. Rotiroti Lakeport R CU LP17 3304  1409.441 13:29:53 1241.15892 68:11

78 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0530  5429.157 13:45:51 1241.10408 68:12

79 G. Dafos Toronto Ce CU17 3565  0453.873 14:07:45 1234.18904 70:12

80 J. Tavares NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 2984  3474.827 14:26:01 1230.10833 71:21

81 J. Black NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1542  4473.284 14:25:09 1228.88336 71:42

82 P. Furlano Lakeport R CU LP17 3347  1409.441 13:33:17 1228.49733 71:50

83 P. Furlano Lakeport R CU LP17 3364  1409.441 13:33:23 1228.12884 71:57

84 E. Dovale York Regio CU YRI17 0800 -1463.622 14:19:14 1222.48213 73:37

85 Roti's Borden Boys Lakeport R IF BOWM17 613  1409.441 13:36:57 1215.1291BC 1 75:47

86 E. Dovale York Regio CU YRI17 0754 -1463.622 14:21:37 1214.84742 75:53

87 R. Rotiroti Lakeport R CU LP17 3350  1409.441 13:38:46 1208.61293 77:44

88 K. Qiu York Regio CUYRI17 0847  4446.519 14:09:53 1207.35855 78:07

89 V. DaRocha York Regio CUYRI17 0519  0463.740 14:31:22 1184.92465 85:02

90 J. Tavares NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1780  3474.827 14:42:33 1179.58494 86:41

91 J. Black NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1571  4473.284 14:42:31 1175.86142 87:51

92 Lakeside Loft Borden RPC CU OSH17 17101  0381.676 13:29:01 1160.05074 93:00

93 G. Dafos Toronto Ce CU17 3513  0453.873 14:32:14 1157.15055 93:57

94 K. Qiu York Regio CU YRI17 0859  4446.519 14:30:26 1143.80526 98:23

95 R. Rotiroti Lakeport R CU LP17 3360  1409.441 13:59:03 1140.33734 99:33

96 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU KING17 0011  0393.937 13:46:06 1138.21738 100:17

97 C. Beuving York Regio CU YRI17 0939  5432.642 14:23:34 1128.13854 103:43

98 L&K Foster Borden RPC CU17 7978  0412.909 14:06:46 1125.80844 104:33

99 Upper Canada Loft NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 2860  2468.432 14:59:27 1116.79954 107:41

100 F. Giasante Borden RPC CU BORD17 7572  0366.930 13:28:40 1116.41991 107:50

101 J. Black NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1565  4473.284 15:04:55 1113.87303 108:41

102 F. Ditri Humber Val CU HV17 1421 -1425.235 14:22:08 1112.75393 109:08

103 R. Morris Borden RPC CU BORD17 7076  0397.335 13:58:31 1108.27482 110:44

104 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU BORD17 7116  0393.937 13:55:52 1106.97929 111:12

105 Liz Foster Borden RPC CU SAHO17 2113  0412.909 14:13:39 1105.06892 111:53

106 R&J Hastie Lakeport R CU LP17 3117 -2416.932 14:18:53 1100.4372BBWF 3 113:36

107 R. Rotiroti Lakeport R CU LP17 3401  1409.441 14:12:33 1099.01575 114:04

108 Rea & Son Loft Borden RPC CU17 6104  0400.064 14:04:26 1097.77012 114:32

109 J. Black NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1557  4473.284 15:15:55 1085.76464 118:55

110 R&J Hastie Lakeport R CU LP17 3116 -2416.932 14:25:40 1081.0816BB 4 120:46

111 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU BORD17 7119  0393.937 14:23:50 1026.323110 142:28

112 Upper Canada Loft NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 2887  2468.432 15:39:28 1019.53225 145:18

113 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0539  5429.157 15:02:23 1016.20129 146:43

114 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0540  5429.157 15:02:25 1016.121010 146:45

115 J. Sousa NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1715  2473.591 15:48:53 1010.05952 149:21



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

116 F. Ditri Humber Val CU17 8717 -1425.235 15:19:25 967.69564 168:27

117 C. Beuving York Regio CU YRI17 0937  5432.642 15:28:33 964.68515 169:51

118 J. Tavares NOT UNC ME CU MISS17 1778  3474.827 16:12:44 963.68605 170:18

119 E. Sutton Borden RPC CU HV17 1537  0393.937 14:50:17 960.158411 172:01

120 Rea & Son Loft Borden RPC CU17 6115  0400.064 14:57:54 957.31993 173:23

121 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CU CHMI17 0528  5429.157 15:30:59 951.750811 176:04

122 Liz Foster Borden RPC CU17 2611  0412.909 15:15:45 947.58233 178:07

123 Dearbourne Loft York Regio CUCHMI17 0517  5429.157 15:37:29 938.226912 182:44

124 A. Pallotta Scugog RPC CU LP17 3194  0408.837 15:28:04 912.4468BB 3 196:00

125 R. Morris Borden RPC CU KCONC17 0014  0397.335 15:17:33 908.09053 198:19

126 Liz Foster Borden RPC CU TD17 17695  0412.909 15:36:57 903.61974 200:43

127 C. Beuving York Regio CU YRI17 0986  5432.642 16:16:17 871.89246 218:26

128 J. Sousa NOT UNC ME CU17 0714  2473.591 17:21:56 842.80313 235:51

129 Rea & Son Loft Borden RPC CU17 6110  0400.064 16:25:03 792.12754 269:18

130 Rea & Son Loft Borden RPC CU17 1504  0400.064 16:30:30 783.67095 275:18

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD


